
Place 
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
Div Division

Place 
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 Matt Huber 151 1 ALL 1 M 06:45.078 1:28:26.520
2 Mark Wedeking 38 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.599 1:28:33.350
3 Brad Acker 2 3 ALL 3 M 07:07.272 1:33:17.260
4 Leone Rusher 27 1 ALL 1 F 07:32.692 1:38:50.260
5 mindy Gaddis 13 2 ALL 2 F 07:34.515 1:39:14.150
6 Mike McHargue 21 4 ALL 4 M 07:42.485 1:40:58.560
7 Jean Bender 5 3 ALL 3 F 07:46.040 1:41:45.120
8 stacy beeson 4 4 ALL 4 F 07:46.131 1:41:46.310
9 Theresa Schut 29 5 ALL 5 F 07:47.188 1:42:00.160

10 Chad Fischer 41 5 ALL 5 M 08:07.044 1:46:20.280
11 Barbara Swanstrom 34 6 ALL 6 F 08:08.713 1:46:42.140
12 Beth Elroy 11 7 ALL 7 F 08:09.364 1:46:50.670
13 greg gaddis 12 6 ALL 6 M 08:09.562 1:46:53.260
14 Beth Schadd 28 8 ALL 8 F 08:12.040 1:47:25.720
15 Kent Ness 25 7 ALL 7 M 08:16.457 1:48:23.590
16 Mark McGahan 20 8 ALL 8 M 08:22.582 1:49:43.820
17 Scott Hurd 16 9 ALL 9 M 08:40.635 1:53:40.320
18 Rebecca Smackey 30 9 ALL 9 F 08:40.832 1:53:42.900
19 Ryan Swanson 33 10 ALL 10 M 08:45.780 1:54:47.720
20 James Barbera 3 11 ALL 11 M 09:01.753 1:58:16.970
21 Lisa Perrin 26 10 ALL 10 F 09:02.485 1:58:26.550
22 Kim Cooper 7 11 ALL 11 F 09:02.567 1:58:27.630
23 Doug Trees 36 12 ALL 12 M 09:12.634 2:00:39.500
24 Steve Carlson 155 13 ALL 13 M 09:15.066 2:01:11.370
25 KATHY DODD 10 12 ALL 12 F 09:15.345 2:01:15.020
26 Jackie Maas 40 13 ALL 13 F 09:16.269 2:01:27.130
27 Beth Ahrend 101 14 ALL 14 F 09:16.426 2:01:29.180
28 dodi Swift 35 15 ALL 15 F 09:34.668 2:05:28.150
29 Heather Meeks 22 16 ALL 16 F 09:35.529 2:05:39.430
30 Trish Stallsmith 31 17 ALL 17 F 09:46.857 2:08:07.830
31 Brian Nebeker 23 14 ALL 14 M 10:25.813 2:16:38.150
32 dee lamott 19 18 ALL 18 F 11:21.959 2:28:53.660

DNF Brett Heffner 14 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Marla Covey 8 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dana Johnson 17 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name Bib
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1 Jake Perry 157 1 ALL 1 M 06:04.672 37:46.070
2 Jenny Josephson 122 1 ALL 1 F 06:53.766 42:51.140
3 Greg Idsinga 167 2 ALL 2 M 07:11.349 44:40.400
4 Mo McPhee 43 2 ALL 2 F 07:46.674 48:19.910
5 Brian Smith 140 3 ALL 3 M 07:51.104 48:47.440
6 Pete Roberts 154 4 ALL 4 M 07:58.671 49:34.460
7 Jason Keller 168 5 ALL 5 M 07:59.073 49:36.960
8 Craig Hopper 118 6 ALL 6 M 07:59.395 49:38.960
9 Ben Shatto 138 7 ALL 7 M 08:00.706 49:47.110

10 Jon Pullman 152 8 ALL 8 M 08:03.326 50:03.390
11 Jimmy Reed 136 9 ALL 9 M 08:23.198 52:06.870
12 Anthony Zaragoza 160 10 ALL 10 M 08:23.854 52:10.950
13 Joe Reed 135 11 ALL 11 M 08:25.146 52:18.980
14 Sunni Corr 112 3 ALL 3 F 08:31.934 53:01.160
15 Tammy Perkins 45 4 ALL 4 F 08:33.276 53:09.500
16 jason bean 107 12 ALL 12 M 09:08.256 56:46.860
17 Kim Ostrom 159 5 ALL 5 F 09:10.970 57:03.730
18 Renee Rogers 44 6 ALL 6 F 09:12.068 57:10.550
19 Win Apel 102 13 ALL 13 M 09:14.409 57:25.100
20 Heather Strecker 32 7 ALL 7 F 09:22.604 58:16.020
21 justin keskey 123 14 ALL 14 M 09:26.152 58:38.070
22 Katie Roberts 153 8 ALL 8 F 09:28.170 58:50.610
23 Diana Parker 130 9 ALL 9 F 09:30.257 59:03.580
24 Kerry Brown 108 15 ALL 15 M 09:35.169 59:34.100
25 Faith Cox 9 10 ALL 10 F 09:59.297 1:02:04.030
26 amy zubizarreta 147 11 ALL 11 F 10:03.503 1:02:30.170
27 Drew Wellman 39 16 ALL 16 M 10:03.679 1:02:31.260
28 Gina Post 133 12 ALL 12 F 10:35.148 1:05:46.810
29 Julie Post 132 13 ALL 13 F 10:35.665 1:05:50.020
30 jolyn post 134 14 ALL 14 F 10:36.061 1:05:52.480
31 Vicki Mitchell 127 15 ALL 15 F 10:45.266 1:06:49.680
32 debbie Wellman 144 16 ALL 16 F 10:45.446 1:06:50.800
33 Holly Ponath 131 17 ALL 17 F 10:47.478 1:07:03.430
34 Amber Nebeker 24 18 ALL 18 F 11:04.574 1:08:49.660
35 Sarah Fisher 148 19 ALL 19 F 11:06.693 1:09:02.830
36 Beth Kobza 18 20 ALL 20 F 11:11.822 1:09:34.700
37 Catherine Valenti 37 21 ALL 21 F 11:12.359 1:09:38.040
38 Tara Cleveland 6 22 ALL 22 F 11:13.386 1:09:44.420
39 Chele Howell 150 23 ALL 23 F 11:40.930 1:12:35.580
40 Sarah Howell 119 24 ALL 24 F 11:41.199 1:12:37.250
41 Nicole Carr 109 25 ALL 25 F 11:53.164 1:13:51.600
42 Melissa Ward 142 26 ALL 26 F 11:56.901 1:14:14.820
43 Jennifer Sharp 149 27 ALL 27 F 12:27.446 1:17:24.630
44 Amee Hardy 116 28 ALL 28 F 13:12.147 1:22:02.400
45 Nathan Hogg 117 17 ALL 17 M 13:12.369 1:22:03.780
46 Lorrie Asker 103 29 ALL 29 F 13:12.633 1:22:05.420
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47 Ari Carlson 156 18 ALL 18 M 13:14.012 1:22:13.990
48 Deanna Salazar 137 30 ALL 30 F 13:41.621 1:25:05.550
49 Michelle Hupp 120 31 ALL 31 F 14:03.231 1:27:19.840
50 Robert Collins 111 19 ALL 19 M 14:03.658 1:27:22.490
51 Tina Lingel 161 32 ALL 32 F 14:04.009 1:27:24.670
52 Dan Lester 158 20 ALL 20 M 14:14.398 1:28:29.230
53 Mickie Park 162 33 ALL 33 F 14:23.320 1:29:24.670
54 Linda Ciabattari 110 34 ALL 34 F 14:23.552 1:29:26.110
55 Jacquelyn Zemlicka 146 35 ALL 35 F 16:31.025 1:42:38.230
56 Eric Watson 143 21 ALL 21 M 16:31.712 1:42:42.500
57 Heidi Morell 128 36 ALL 36 F 16:32.174 1:42:45.370
58 Scott Webster 163 22 ALL 22 M 18:47.198 1:56:44.410
59 Denise Estrel 164 37 ALL 37 F 18:47.720 1:56:47.650
60 Audrey Smith 141 38 ALL 38 F 19:02.393 1:58:18.830
61 Lori Peterson 46 39 ALL 39 F 19:53.172 2:03:34.370
62 laura nelson 129 40 ALL 40 F 19:53.383 2:03:35.680
63 Amy Pinkerman 166 41 ALL 41 F 20:05.887 2:04:53.380
64 Terri Nicholson 165 42 ALL 42 F 20:08.416 2:05:09.100

DNF Abby Asker 105 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Rodney Barger 106 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jonathan Asker 104 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ralph DeKlotz 113 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Piet Ytsma 145 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF kerry flaker 114 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jen Getzin 115 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dan Hyde 121 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Kummer 125 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Amy Kummer 124 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ellie Silveria 139 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kelsey Martindale 126 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place 
Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
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Place 
Sex Pace Clock Time

ALL 1 F Leone Rusher 27 4 1 07:32.692 1:38:50.260
ALL 2 F mindy Gaddis 13 5 2 07:34.515 1:39:14.150
ALL 3 F Jean Bender 5 7 3 07:46.040 1:41:45.120
ALL 4 F stacy beeson 4 8 4 07:46.131 1:41:46.310
ALL 5 F Theresa Schut 29 9 5 07:47.188 1:42:00.160

ALL 1 M Matt Huber 151 1 1 06:45.078 1:28:26.520
ALL 2 M Mark Wedeking 38 2 2 06:45.599 1:28:33.350
ALL 3 M Brad Acker 2 3 3 07:07.272 1:33:17.260
ALL 4 M Mike McHargue 21 6 4 07:42.485 1:40:58.560
ALL 5 M Chad Fischer 41 10 5 08:07.044 1:46:20.280
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Division
Place 
Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
OA

Place 
Sex Pace Clock Time

ALL 1 F Jenny Josephson 122 2 1 06:53.766 42:51.140
ALL 2 F Mo McPhee 43 4 2 07:46.674 48:19.910
ALL 3 F Sunni Corr 112 14 3 08:31.934 53:01.160
ALL 4 F Tammy Perkins 45 15 4 08:33.276 53:09.500
ALL 5 F Kim Ostrom 159 17 5 09:10.970 57:03.730

ALL 1 M Jake Perry 157 1 1 06:04.672 37:46.070
ALL 2 M Greg Idsinga 167 3 2 07:11.349 44:40.400
ALL 3 M Brian Smith 140 5 3 07:51.104 48:47.440
ALL 4 M Pete Roberts 154 6 4 07:58.671 49:34.460
ALL 5 M Jason Keller 168 7 5 07:59.073 49:36.960
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Division
Place 
Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
OA

Place 
Sex Pace Clock Time

ALL 1 F Leone Rusher 27 4 1 07:32.692 1:38:50.260
ALL 2 F mindy Gaddis 13 5 2 07:34.515 1:39:14.150
ALL 3 F Jean Bender 5 7 3 07:46.040 1:41:45.120
ALL 4 F stacy beeson 4 8 4 07:46.131 1:41:46.310
ALL 5 F Theresa Schut 29 9 5 07:47.188 1:42:00.160
ALL 6 F Barbara Swanstrom 34 11 6 08:08.713 1:46:42.140
ALL 7 F Beth Elroy 11 12 7 08:09.364 1:46:50.670
ALL 8 F Beth Schadd 28 14 8 08:12.040 1:47:25.720
ALL 9 F Rebecca Smackey 30 18 9 08:40.832 1:53:42.900
ALL 10 F Lisa Perrin 26 21 10 09:02.485 1:58:26.550
ALL 11 F Kim Cooper 7 22 11 09:02.567 1:58:27.630
ALL 12 F KATHY DODD 10 25 12 09:15.345 2:01:15.020
ALL 13 F Jackie Maas 40 26 13 09:16.269 2:01:27.130
ALL 14 F Beth Ahrend 101 27 14 09:16.426 2:01:29.180
ALL 15 F dodi Swift 35 28 15 09:34.668 2:05:28.150
ALL 16 F Heather Meeks 22 29 16 09:35.529 2:05:39.430
ALL 17 F Trish Stallsmith 31 30 17 09:46.857 2:08:07.830
ALL 18 F dee lamott 19 32 18 11:21.959 2:28:53.660
DNF F Marla Covey 8 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Dana Johnson 17 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL 1 M Matt Huber 151 1 1 06:45.078 1:28:26.520
ALL 2 M Mark Wedeking 38 2 2 06:45.599 1:28:33.350
ALL 3 M Brad Acker 2 3 3 07:07.272 1:33:17.260
ALL 4 M Mike McHargue 21 6 4 07:42.485 1:40:58.560
ALL 5 M Chad Fischer 41 10 5 08:07.044 1:46:20.280
ALL 6 M greg gaddis 12 13 6 08:09.562 1:46:53.260
ALL 7 M Kent Ness 25 15 7 08:16.457 1:48:23.590
ALL 8 M Mark McGahan 20 16 8 08:22.582 1:49:43.820
ALL 9 M Scott Hurd 16 17 9 08:40.635 1:53:40.320
ALL 10 M Ryan Swanson 33 19 10 08:45.780 1:54:47.720
ALL 11 M James Barbera 3 20 11 09:01.753 1:58:16.970
ALL 12 M Doug Trees 36 23 12 09:12.634 2:00:39.500
ALL 13 M Steve Carlson 155 24 13 09:15.066 2:01:11.370
ALL 14 M Brian Nebeker 23 31 14 10:25.813 2:16:38.150
ALL DNF M Brett Heffner 14 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Place 
Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
OA

Place 
Sex Pace Clock Time

ALL 1 F Jenny Josephson 122 2 1 06:53.766 42:51.140
ALL 2 F Mo McPhee 43 4 2 07:46.674 48:19.910
ALL 3 F Sunni Corr 112 14 3 08:31.934 53:01.160
ALL 4 F Tammy Perkins 45 15 4 08:33.276 53:09.500
ALL 5 F Kim Ostrom 159 17 5 09:10.970 57:03.730
ALL 6 F Renee Rogers 44 18 6 09:12.068 57:10.550
ALL 7 F Heather Strecker 32 20 7 09:22.604 58:16.020
ALL 8 F Katie Roberts 153 22 8 09:28.170 58:50.610
ALL 9 F Diana Parker 130 23 9 09:30.257 59:03.580
ALL 10 F Faith Cox 9 25 10 09:59.297 1:02:04.030
ALL 11 F amy zubizarreta 147 26 11 10:03.503 1:02:30.170
ALL 12 F Gina Post 133 28 12 10:35.148 1:05:46.810
ALL 13 F Julie Post 132 29 13 10:35.665 1:05:50.020
ALL 14 F jolyn post 134 30 14 10:36.061 1:05:52.480
ALL 15 F Vicki Mitchell 127 31 15 10:45.266 1:06:49.680
ALL 16 F debbie Wellman 144 32 16 10:45.446 1:06:50.800
ALL 17 F Holly Ponath 131 33 17 10:47.478 1:07:03.430
ALL 18 F Amber Nebeker 24 34 18 11:04.574 1:08:49.660
ALL 19 F Sarah Fisher 148 35 19 11:06.693 1:09:02.830
ALL 20 F Beth Kobza 18 36 20 11:11.822 1:09:34.700
ALL 21 F Catherine Valenti 37 37 21 11:12.359 1:09:38.040
ALL 22 F Tara Cleveland 6 38 22 11:13.386 1:09:44.420
ALL 23 F Chele Howell 150 39 23 11:40.930 1:12:35.580
ALL 24 F Sarah Howell 119 40 24 11:41.199 1:12:37.250
ALL 25 F Nicole Carr 109 41 25 11:53.164 1:13:51.600
ALL 26 F Melissa Ward 142 42 26 11:56.901 1:14:14.820
ALL 27 F Jennifer Sharp 149 43 27 12:27.446 1:17:24.630
ALL 28 F Amee Hardy 116 44 28 13:12.147 1:22:02.400
ALL 29 F Lorrie Asker 103 46 29 13:12.633 1:22:05.420
ALL 30 F Deanna Salazar 137 48 30 13:41.621 1:25:05.550
ALL 31 F Michelle Hupp 120 49 31 14:03.231 1:27:19.840
ALL 32 F Tina Lingel 161 51 32 14:04.009 1:27:24.670
ALL 33 F Mickie Park 162 53 33 14:23.320 1:29:24.670
ALL 34 F Linda Ciabattari 110 54 34 14:23.552 1:29:26.110
ALL 35 F Jacquelyn Zemlicka 146 55 35 16:31.025 1:42:38.230
ALL 36 F Heidi Morell 128 57 36 16:32.174 1:42:45.370
ALL 37 F Denise Estrel 164 59 37 18:47.720 1:56:47.650
ALL 38 F Audrey Smith 141 60 38 19:02.393 1:58:18.830
ALL 39 F Lori Peterson 46 61 39 19:53.172 2:03:34.370
ALL 40 F laura nelson 129 62 40 19:53.383 2:03:35.680
ALL 41 F Amy Pinkerman 166 63 41 20:05.887 2:04:53.380
ALL 42 F Terri Nicholson 165 64 42 20:08.416 2:05:09.100
DNF F kerry flaker 114 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Abby Asker 105 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Amy Kummer 124 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Jen Getzin 115 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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DNF F Kelsey Martindale 126 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Ellie Silveria 139 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL 1 M Jake Perry 157 1 1 06:04.672 37:46.070
ALL 2 M Greg Idsinga 167 3 2 07:11.349 44:40.400
ALL 3 M Brian Smith 140 5 3 07:51.104 48:47.440
ALL 4 M Pete Roberts 154 6 4 07:58.671 49:34.460
ALL 5 M Jason Keller 168 7 5 07:59.073 49:36.960
ALL 6 M Craig Hopper 118 8 6 07:59.395 49:38.960
ALL 7 M Ben Shatto 138 9 7 08:00.706 49:47.110
ALL 8 M Jon Pullman 152 10 8 08:03.326 50:03.390
ALL 9 M Jimmy Reed 136 11 9 08:23.198 52:06.870
ALL 10 M Anthony Zaragoza 160 12 10 08:23.854 52:10.950
ALL 11 M Joe Reed 135 13 11 08:25.146 52:18.980
ALL 12 M jason bean 107 16 12 09:08.256 56:46.860
ALL 13 M Win Apel 102 19 13 09:14.409 57:25.100
ALL 14 M justin keskey 123 21 14 09:26.152 58:38.070
ALL 15 M Kerry Brown 108 24 15 09:35.169 59:34.100
ALL 16 M Drew Wellman 39 27 16 10:03.679 1:02:31.260
ALL 17 M Nathan Hogg 117 45 17 13:12.369 1:22:03.780
ALL 18 M Ari Carlson 156 47 18 13:14.012 1:22:13.990
ALL 19 M Robert Collins 111 50 19 14:03.658 1:27:22.490
ALL 20 M Dan Lester 158 52 20 14:14.398 1:28:29.230
ALL 21 M Eric Watson 143 56 21 16:31.712 1:42:42.500
ALL 22 M Scott Webster 163 58 22 18:47.198 1:56:44.410
ALL DNF M Mike Kummer 125 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL DNF M Ralph DeKlotz 113 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL DNF M Piet Ytsma 145 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL DNF M Rodney Barger 106 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL DNF M Jonathan Asker 104 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL DNF M Dan Hyde 121 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place 
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
Div Division

Place 
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

3 Brad Acker 2 3 ALL 3 M 07:07.272 1:33:17.260
27 Beth Ahrend 101 14 ALL 14 F 09:16.426 2:01:29.180
20 James Barbera 3 11 ALL 11 M 09:01.753 1:58:16.970
8 stacy beeson 4 4 ALL 4 F 07:46.131 1:41:46.310
7 Jean Bender 5 3 ALL 3 F 07:46.040 1:41:45.120

24 Steve Carlson 155 13 ALL 13 M 09:15.066 2:01:11.370
22 Kim Cooper 7 11 ALL 11 F 09:02.567 1:58:27.630
25 KATHY DODD 10 12 ALL 12 F 09:15.345 2:01:15.020
12 Beth Elroy 11 7 ALL 7 F 08:09.364 1:46:50.670
10 Chad Fischer 41 5 ALL 5 M 08:07.044 1:46:20.280
13 greg gaddis 12 6 ALL 6 M 08:09.562 1:46:53.260
5 mindy Gaddis 13 2 ALL 2 F 07:34.515 1:39:14.150
1 Matt Huber 151 1 ALL 1 M 06:45.078 1:28:26.520

17 Scott Hurd 16 9 ALL 9 M 08:40.635 1:53:40.320
32 dee lamott 19 18 ALL 18 F 11:21.959 2:28:53.660
26 Jackie Maas 40 13 ALL 13 F 09:16.269 2:01:27.130
16 Mark McGahan 20 8 ALL 8 M 08:22.582 1:49:43.820
6 Mike McHargue 21 4 ALL 4 M 07:42.485 1:40:58.560

29 Heather Meeks 22 16 ALL 16 F 09:35.529 2:05:39.430
31 Brian Nebeker 23 14 ALL 14 M 10:25.813 2:16:38.150
15 Kent Ness 25 7 ALL 7 M 08:16.457 1:48:23.590
21 Lisa Perrin 26 10 ALL 10 F 09:02.485 1:58:26.550
4 Leone Rusher 27 1 ALL 1 F 07:32.692 1:38:50.260

14 Beth Schadd 28 8 ALL 8 F 08:12.040 1:47:25.720
9 Theresa Schut 29 5 ALL 5 F 07:47.188 1:42:00.160

18 Rebecca Smackey 30 9 ALL 9 F 08:40.832 1:53:42.900
30 Trish Stallsmith 31 17 ALL 17 F 09:46.857 2:08:07.830
19 Ryan Swanson 33 10 ALL 10 M 08:45.780 1:54:47.720
11 Barbara Swanstrom 34 6 ALL 6 F 08:08.713 1:46:42.140
28 dodi Swift 35 15 ALL 15 F 09:34.668 2:05:28.150
23 Doug Trees 36 12 ALL 12 M 09:12.634 2:00:39.500
2 Mark Wedeking 38 2 ALL 2 M 06:45.599 1:28:33.350
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Place 
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place 
Div Division

Place 
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

19 Win Apel 102 13 ALL 13 M 09:14.409 57:25.100
46 Lorrie Asker 103 29 ALL 29 F 13:12.633 1:22:05.420
16 jason bean 107 12 ALL 12 M 09:08.256 56:46.860
24 Kerry Brown 108 15 ALL 15 M 09:35.169 59:34.100
47 Ari Carlson 156 18 ALL 18 M 13:14.012 1:22:13.990
41 Nicole Carr 109 25 ALL 25 F 11:53.164 1:13:51.600
54 Linda Ciabattari 110 34 ALL 34 F 14:23.552 1:29:26.110
38 Tara Cleveland 6 22 ALL 22 F 11:13.386 1:09:44.420
50 Robert Collins 111 19 ALL 19 M 14:03.658 1:27:22.490
14 Sunni Corr 112 3 ALL 3 F 08:31.934 53:01.160
25 Faith Cox 9 10 ALL 10 F 09:59.297 1:02:04.030
59 Denise Estrel 164 37 ALL 37 F 18:47.720 1:56:47.650
35 Sarah Fisher 148 19 ALL 19 F 11:06.693 1:09:02.830
44 Amee Hardy 116 28 ALL 28 F 13:12.147 1:22:02.400
45 Nathan Hogg 117 17 ALL 17 M 13:12.369 1:22:03.780
8 Craig Hopper 118 6 ALL 6 M 07:59.395 49:38.960

39 Chele Howell 150 23 ALL 23 F 11:40.930 1:12:35.580
40 Sarah Howell 119 24 ALL 24 F 11:41.199 1:12:37.250
49 Michelle Hupp 120 31 ALL 31 F 14:03.231 1:27:19.840
3 Greg Idsinga 167 2 ALL 2 M 07:11.349 44:40.400
2 Jenny Josephson 122 1 ALL 1 F 06:53.766 42:51.140
7 Jason Keller 168 5 ALL 5 M 07:59.073 49:36.960

21 justin keskey 123 14 ALL 14 M 09:26.152 58:38.070
36 Beth Kobza 18 20 ALL 20 F 11:11.822 1:09:34.700
52 Dan Lester 158 20 ALL 20 M 14:14.398 1:28:29.230
51 Tina Lingel 161 32 ALL 32 F 14:04.009 1:27:24.670
4 Mo McPhee 43 2 ALL 2 F 07:46.674 48:19.910

31 Vicki Mitchell 127 15 ALL 15 F 10:45.266 1:06:49.680
57 Heidi Morell 128 36 ALL 36 F 16:32.174 1:42:45.370
34 Amber Nebeker 24 18 ALL 18 F 11:04.574 1:08:49.660
62 laura nelson 129 40 ALL 40 F 19:53.383 2:03:35.680
64 Terri Nicholson 165 42 ALL 42 F 20:08.416 2:05:09.100
17 Kim Ostrom 159 5 ALL 5 F 09:10.970 57:03.730
53 Mickie Park 162 33 ALL 33 F 14:23.320 1:29:24.670
23 Diana Parker 130 9 ALL 9 F 09:30.257 59:03.580
15 Tammy Perkins 45 4 ALL 4 F 08:33.276 53:09.500
1 Jake Perry 157 1 ALL 1 M 06:04.672 37:46.070

61 Lori Peterson 46 39 ALL 39 F 19:53.172 2:03:34.370
63 Amy Pinkerman 166 41 ALL 41 F 20:05.887 2:04:53.380
33 Holly Ponath 131 17 ALL 17 F 10:47.478 1:07:03.430
28 Gina Post 133 12 ALL 12 F 10:35.148 1:05:46.810
30 jolyn post 134 14 ALL 14 F 10:36.061 1:05:52.480
29 Julie Post 132 13 ALL 13 F 10:35.665 1:05:50.020
10 Jon Pullman 152 8 ALL 8 M 08:03.326 50:03.390
11 Jimmy Reed 136 9 ALL 9 M 08:23.198 52:06.870
13 Joe Reed 135 11 ALL 11 M 08:25.146 52:18.980
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22 Katie Roberts 153 8 ALL 8 F 09:28.170 58:50.610
6 Pete Roberts 154 4 ALL 4 M 07:58.671 49:34.460

18 Renee Rogers 44 6 ALL 6 F 09:12.068 57:10.550
48 Deanna Salazar 137 30 ALL 30 F 13:41.621 1:25:05.550
43 Jennifer Sharp 149 27 ALL 27 F 12:27.446 1:17:24.630
9 Ben Shatto 138 7 ALL 7 M 08:00.706 49:47.110

60 Audrey Smith 141 38 ALL 38 F 19:02.393 1:58:18.830
5 Brian Smith 140 3 ALL 3 M 07:51.104 48:47.440

20 Heather Strecker 32 7 ALL 7 F 09:22.604 58:16.020
37 Catherine Valenti 37 21 ALL 21 F 11:12.359 1:09:38.040
42 Melissa Ward 142 26 ALL 26 F 11:56.901 1:14:14.820
56 Eric Watson 143 21 ALL 21 M 16:31.712 1:42:42.500
58 Scott Webster 163 22 ALL 22 M 18:47.198 1:56:44.410
32 debbie Wellman 144 16 ALL 16 F 10:45.446 1:06:50.800
27 Drew Wellman 39 16 ALL 16 M 10:03.679 1:02:31.260
12 Anthony Zaragoza 160 10 ALL 10 M 08:23.854 52:10.950
55 Jacquelyn Zemlicka 146 35 ALL 35 F 16:31.025 1:42:38.230
26 amy zubizarreta 147 11 ALL 11 F 10:03.503 1:02:30.170
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